


NEW SYNTHETIC HOG BRISTLE  "HOGLIN"

CODE DESCRIPTON UPC code Min Qty LIST

07SGAFL HOGLIN ANGLE, FAN AND LINER DISPLAY
0728AN1/8 HOGLIN  Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1/8" 05720728018 6 $5.25 $31.50

0728AN1/4 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1/4" 05720728014 6 $6.65 $39.90

0728AN1/2 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1/2" 05720728012 6 $8.50 $51.00

0728AN3/4 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 3/4" 05720728034 6 $12.70 $76.20

0728AN1 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1" 05720728011 6 $17.30 $103.80

0728FAN01 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 1 05720728511 6 $7.85 $47.10

0728FAN02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 2 05720728521 6 $8.25 $49.50

0728FAN04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 4 05720728541 6 $9.70 $58.20

0728FAN06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 6 05720728561 6 $11.40 $68.40

0728L0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner sz 0 05720728600 6 $5.80 $34.80

0728L02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner sz 2 05720728621 6 $5.95 $35.70

0728L04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner sz 4 05720728641 6 $6.10 $36.60

0728L06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner sz 6 05720728661 6 $6.30 $37.80

TOTAL $670.50

07SGBF HOGLIN BRIGHTS AND FLATS DISPLAY
0728B0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 0 05720728100 6 $6.10 $36.60

0728B02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 2 05720728121 6 $6.90 $41.40

0728B04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 4 05720728141 6 $9.75 $58.50

0728B06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 6 05720728161 6 $11.00 $66.00

0728B08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 8 05720728181 6 $15.00 $90.00

0728B10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 10 05720728110 3 $21.50 $64.50

0728B12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 12 05720728112 3 $28.10 $84.30

0728F0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 0 05720728200 6 $6.10 $36.60

0728F02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 2 05720728221 6 $6.90 $41.40

0728F04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 4 05720728241 6 $9.75 $58.50

0728F06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 6 05720728261 6 $11.15 $66.90

0728F08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 8 05720728281 6 $15.50 $93.00

0728F10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 10 05720728210 3 $21.75 $65.25

0728F12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 12 05720728212 3 $28.40 $85.20

TOTAL $888.15



07SGFR HOGLIN FILBERTS AND ROUNDS DISPLAY
0728KF0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 0 05720728300 6 $7.05 $42.30

0728KF02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 2 05720728321 6 $7.60 $45.60

0728KF04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 4 05720728341 6 $10.15 $60.90

0728KF06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 6 05720728361 6 $11.65 $69.90

0728KF08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 8 05720728381 6 $16.25 $97.50

0728KF10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 10 05720728310 3 $24.30 $72.90

0728KF12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 12 05720728312 3 $28.70 $86.10

0728R0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 0 05720728400 6 $6.10 $36.60

0728R02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 2 05720728421 6 $6.65 $39.90

0728R04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 4 05720728441 6 $9.30 $55.80

0728R06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 6 05720728461 6 $12.25 $73.50

0728R08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 8 05720728481 6 $14.15 $84.90

0728R10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 10 05720728410 3 $19.05 $57.15

0728R12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 12 05720728412 3 $22.90 $68.70

TOTAL $891.75

NEW SYNTHETIC GOAT HAIR  ROUND AND OVAL MOPS  DISPLAY

07SGROM
CODE DESCRIPTON UPC code Min Qty LIST

0725008 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 8 05720725081 6 $4.40 $26.40

0725010 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 10 05720725010 6 $5.75 $34.50

0725012 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 12 05720725012 6 $8.05 $48.30

0725014 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 14 05720725014 6 $10.10 $60.60

0725016 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 16 05720725016 6 $15.60 $93.60

072601/4 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 1/4" 05720726014 6 $4.00 $24.00

072603/8 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 3/8" 05720726038 6 $4.60 $27.60

072601/2 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 1/2" 05720726012 6 $5.85 $35.10

072603/4 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 3/4" 05720726034 6 $9.20 $55.20

072601 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 1" 05720726011 6 $12.60 $75.60

TOTAL $480.90



NEW SYNTHETIC HOG BRISTLE  "HOGLIN"

CODE DESCRIPTON UPC code Min Qty LIST NET Order

0728AN1/8 HOGLIN  Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1/8" 05720728018 6 $5.25 $2.36

0728AN1/4 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1/4" 05720728014 6 $6.65 $2.99

0728AN1/2 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1/2" 05720728012 6 $8.50 $3.83

0728AN3/4 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 3/4" 05720728034 3 $12.70 $5.72

0728AN1 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Angle 1" 05720728011 1 $17.30 $7.79

0728B0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 0 05720728100 6 $6.10 $2.75

0728B02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 2 05720728121 6 $6.90 $3.11

0728B04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 4 05720728141 6 $9.75 $4.39

0728B06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 6 05720728161 3 $11.00 $4.95

0728B08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 8 05720728181 1 $15.00 $6.75

0728B10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 10 05720728110 1 $21.50 $9.68

0728B12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Bright sz 12 05720728112 1 $28.10 $12.65

0728F0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 0 05720728200 6 $6.10 $2.75

0728F02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 2 05720728221 6 $6.90 $3.11

0728F04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 4 05720728241 6 $9.75 $4.39

0728F06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 6 05720728261 3 $11.15 $5.02

0728F08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 8 05720728281 1 $15.50 $6.98

0728F10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 10 05720728210 1 $21.75 $9.79

0728F12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Flat sz 12 05720728212 1 $28.40 $12.78

0728KF0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 0 05720728300 6 $7.05 $3.17

0728KF02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 2 05720728321 6 $7.60 $3.42

0728KF04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 4 05720728341 3 $10.15 $4.57

0728KF06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 6 05720728361 3 $11.65 $5.24

0728KF08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 8 05720728381 1 $16.25 $7.31

0728KF10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 10 05720728310 1 $24.30 $10.94

0728KF12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Filbert sz 12 05720728312 1 $28.70 $12.92



0728R0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 0 05720728400 6 $6.10 $2.75

0728R02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 2 05720728421 6 $6.65 $2.99

0728R04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 4 05720728441 6 $9.30 $4.19

0728R06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 6 05720728461 3 $12.25 $5.51

0728R08 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 8 05720728481 3 $14.15 $6.37

0728R10 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 10 05720728410 1 $19.05 $8.57

0728R12 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Round sz 12 05720728412 1 $22.90 $10.31

0728FAN01 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 1 05720728511 6 $7.85 $3.53

0728FAN02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 2 05720728521 6 $8.25 $3.71

0728FAN04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 4 05720728541 6 $9.70 $4.37

0728FAN06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Bristle Fan sz 6 05720728561 3 $11.40 $5.13

0728L0 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner  sz 0 05720728600 6 $5.80 $2.61

0728L02 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner  sz 2 05720728621 6 $5.95 $2.68

0728L04 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner sz 4 05720728641 6 $6.10 $2.75

0728L06 HOGLIN Synthetic Hog Liner  sz 6 05720728661 6 $6.30 $2.84

NEW SYNTHETIC GOAT HAIR  ROUND AND OVAL MOPS 

CODE DESCRIPTON UPC code Min Qty LIST NET Order

0725008 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 8 05720725081 6 $4.40 $1.98

0725010 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 10 05720725010 6 $5.75 $2.59

0725012 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 12 05720725012 6 $8.05 $3.62

0725014 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 14 05720725014 3 $10.10 $4.55

0725016 Series 250 Synthetic Goat Hair Round Mop size 16 05720725016 1 $15.60 $7.02

072601/4 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 1/4" 05720726014 6 $4.00 $1.80

072603/8 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 3/8" 05720726038 6 $4.60 $2.07

072601/2 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 1/2" 05720726012 6 $5.85 $2.63

072603/4 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 3/4" 05720726034 6 $9.20 $4.14

072601 Series 260 Synthetic Goat Hair Oval Mop size 1" 05720726011 3 $12.60 $5.67



New Mightlon Short Handle Oil and Acylic Range Series 6300
HJ Code Description UPC Code Stk Pkg List each Order
07630B0 Mightlon Short Handle Bright 6300  sz 0 05720763200 6 $4.60

07630B02 Mightlon Short Handle Bright 6300  sz 2 05720763221 6 $5.20

07630B04 Mightlon Short Handle Bright 6300  sz 4 05720763241 6 $7.80

07630B06 Mightlon Short Handle Bright 6300  sz 6 05720763261 6 $8.95

07630F0 Mightlon Short Handle Flat 6300  sz 0 05720763100 6 $4.60

07630F02 Mightlon Short Handle Flat 6300  sz 2 05720763121 6 $5.20

07630F04 Mightlon Short Handle Flat 6300  sz 4 05720763141 6 $7.80

07630F06 Mightlon Short Handle Flat 6300  sz 6 05720763161 6 $8.95

07630KF0 Mightlon Short Handle Filbert 6300  sz 0 05720763300 6 $4.95

07630KF02 Mightlon Short Handle Filbert 6300  sz 2 05720763321 6 $5.50

07630KF04 Mightlon Short Handle Filbert 6300  sz 4 05720763341 6 $8.20

07630KF06 Mightlon Short Handle Filbert 6300  sz 6 05720763361 6 $9.25

07630R0 Mightlon Short Handle Round 6300  sz 0 05720763000 6 $3.75

07630R02 Mightlon Short Handle Round 6300  sz 2 05720763021 6 $4.90

07630R04 Mightlon Short Handle Round 6300  sz 4 05720763041 6 $7.70

07630R06 Mightlon Short Handle Round 6300  sz 6 05720763061 6 $9.95

07630AN14 Mightlon Short Handle Angle 6300  sz 1/4 05720763514 6 $4.90

07630AN12 Mightlon Short Handle Angle 6300  sz 1/2 05720763512 6 $6.65

07630AN34 Mightlon Short Handle Angle 6300  sz 3/4 05720763534 3 $11.50
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